
2027 RATE SHEET 
BUILDING SQUARE FEET / INFO RATE / EVENT DAY 

TRADE SHOW BUILDINGS 
Base rent for flat & ticketed events is subject 
to change as per Note #1. Ticketed events 

are subject to guaranteed rent vs. a % 
whichever is greater as per Note #2. 

Bennett Event Center • 201,000 sq. ft. trade show floor space
• Inquire regarding adding outdoor vendor space

or utilizing the lobby at additional cost 

$15,000 

The Pavilion $3,500 
Oklahoma Expo Hall (all) 

#2 – North Section 
(includes north part of #1) 

#3 – South Section 

$2,900 

$1,800 

$1,100 
$1,600 

$1,500
$2,000 

(includes south part of #1) 
Centennial 
Modern Living  
Arts Annex
Hobbies, Arts & Crafts 

70,000 sq. ft. 
66,822 sq. ft. 

30,222 sq. ft. + north OEH #1 

16,800 sq. ft. + south OEH #1 
28,800 sq. ft. 

36,750 sq. ft.

 15,000 sq. ft. 

19,600 sq. ft. $1,100 

ARENAS & EQUINE / LIVESTOCK FACILITIES 

$7,500 

$1,600 

$700 

$1,050 

$1,100 

$500 

$550 

$1,750 

$500 

• 4,500 permanent seats
• Multi-use 140’ x 270’ floor

•

963 permanent stalls
• 220’ x 100’ show ring

92 portable stalls (permanent back walls)
200’ x 80’ show ring 

• 500 seat sales facility

• 954 portable stalls (permanent back walls)

• 252 portable stalls (permanent back walls)

• 218 portable stalls (permanent back walls)
• 1,250 seats
• 250’ x 120’ show ring

• Two 70' x 160' exercise rings

• 150 portable stalls (permanent back walls)
• 255’ x 130’ show ring $1,500 

• 242 portable stalls (permanent back walls) $550 

OG&E Coliseum

GOC Promenade

Super Barn (Barns 1 & 2)

Barn 3 

Sales Facility 
Barn 4 
Barn 5 
Barn 6 

Performance Arena 

Barn 7 

Barn 8 

Barn 9 
West Covered Arena • Large, covered, lighted arena $850 

OUTDOOR SPACE 
Starts at $.025/sq. ft./day; $250/area/day minimum. 

NOTES: 
1. These rates represent standard rent for the event day only. Quotes or contracts may be issued for rent greater or lesser than listed

based on the unique features of each event. Other costs or types of rent (i.e. move in/out) that may be required for an event are
not reflected herein. Please contact the sales department for more information. SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

2. ALL ticketed events are versus 13%, whichever is greater, and subject to a 5% facility fee per ticket sold with a minimum of $1.
3. Non-ticketed events are subject to a facility fee starting at $250; fee is based on estimated or actual attendance as available – rate

may be adjusted upon conclusion of the event.
4. Events may be subject to a two event day rent minimum.

•

•

• 20,000 sq. ft. exhibit hall
• 120’ x 250’show ring

$1,900 




